
# Driver License Driver Nat Entrant License Entrant Chassis Transponder#

Leonard901 HERMANN 916210 B
E

L

HERMANN Cedric 916210 CRG 13932102

William902 SITIO SITIO 917514 B
E

L

SITIO SITIO Philibert 917514 Alonso Kart By KR 1487437

Andrea
903 GRELOT 365292

F
R

A

DHAESE Racing Team 910430 Parolin Racing Kart 14403100

Milan
904 DE RUIT 55064 B

E
L

DE RUIT RV 22261 KR 182488

Kyan
907 TEN HAVE 56507

N
LD TEN HAVE Twan 58359 Henza 14311355

Tiego
911 OLIVEIRA ANTUNES DUARTE 917509 B

E
L

KC Francorchamps 914006 Alonso Kart By KR 1182721

Bilyanov912 ARDA BG-25/N087 B
E

L
AK RT 910429 BirelART 257531

Matt913 KUPPER 917550 B
E

L

KC Francorchamps 914006 Tony-Kart 2142456

Eloan916 POISSONNET 917087 B
E

L

Eurokarting . 914044 RedSpeed 13352910

Isaac
923 EL HAOUTI 341361

F
R

A

CIRELLI Enzo 149827 CRG 11390442

Lewis
928 DERIDDER 917566 B

E
L

DHAESE Racing Team 910430 Parolin Racing Kart 1793956

Ferre
930 LAPERE 917234 B

E
L

Autostal Atlantic . 379387 Tony-Kart 3433745

Raphael940 HARDUIN 349865

F
R

A

HARDUIN Alexandre 360822 Lando Norris 15169324

Daley bruce944 ERKELENS 58493

N
LD ERKELENS Stefan 42715 KR 5153508

Liewe956 LATHOUWERS 916415 B
E

L

AK RT 910429 Falcon 11353100

Lukas
959 VANDERHEEREN 916948 B

E
L

Claude Bal Racing Team 916681 CRG 12701408

Gilles
964 DEWAELE 917452 B

E
L

Claude Bal Racing Team 916681 CRG 12257044

Boaz
965 VAN DER MEULEN 59318

N
LD VAN DER MEULEN Danny 50382 Henza 2643352

Nathan
971 SCHREURS 917517 B

E
L

KC Francorchamps 914006 Alonso Kart By KR 3890525

Bruce975 CHIRINO 56375

N
LD BURGER ES 59200 Henza 12119405

Pelle977 DE VRIES 57248

N
LD MARISSEN Paul 52552 Tony-Kart 15791065

Maxime980 SMET 916846 B
E

L

EUROKARTING . 914044 KR 13941625

Maxime
990 BAL 916403 B

E
L

Claude Bal Racing Team . 916681 CRG 3364425
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